

# CITY OF MARSHALL Budget Work Session Agenda

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 at 5:30 PM
Minnesota Emergency Response and Industrial
Training (MERIT) Center, 1001 Erie Road

# **NOTICE: Pursuant to Minnesota State Statute 13D.021**

Some or all members of the City Council may participate by telephone or other electronic means. Regular attendance and meeting location are not feasible due to the Coronavirus Disease (COVID-19) pandemic.

### **CALL TO ORDER**

# **NEW BUSINESS**

- 1. Tax Levy Information
- 2. Proposed 2021 General Fund Budget
- 3. Proposed 2021 EDA Budget
- 4. Proposed 2021 MERIT Budget
- 5. Proposed 2021 Arena Budget

# **ADJOURNMENT**

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.